Normal opening hours: Wednesday to Sunday — 12 to 9

Special Offer: 20% off everything on Weds and Thurs

Please note: the kitchen may close at 7pm on quiet days
Please call: 082 808 5976 to book

MENU

Starters

Chicken Livers Peri Peri
Focaccia

Onion Rings

Grilled / Fried Calamari

Seafood

Large (250g +)Grilled / Fried Fish with Chips or Salad

Grilled / Fried Calamari with Chips or Salad
Small Grilled / Fried Fish with Chips or Salad
Combo: add a side of calamari to your fish

Salmon and Prawn Tagliatelle

Meat

300g Rump with Chips or Salad
500g T-Bone with Chips or Salad
500g Ribs with Chips or Salad
250g Ribs with Chips or Salad

Burgers

Home-made Beef Burger with Chips or Salad
Chicken Fillet Burger with Chips or Salad

Thick Bacon Burger with Chips or Salad
Home-made Vegetarian Burger with Chips or Salad

60
50
30
55

140
130
90
55

170

170
230
185
120

95
95
100
85



Pizzas

Vegetarian Pizza (spinach, mushrooms, onions, peppers & feta)
Margherita Pizza (cheese, tomato, basil)
4 cheese (cheddar, mozzarella, feta, Camembert)

Pepperoni (salami, tomato)
Regina (ham, mushroom)

Chicken Pizza (chicken, mushroom, peppers)

Hawaiian Pizza (ham, pineapple)

Goat Shed Special Pizza (bacon, garlic, onion, mushroom, feta)
Extra toppings (bacon / ham / tomato / onion / mushroom / feta)

Gluten Free Bases available

Sides / Extras
Large Greek Salad
add Grilled Chicken
add tuna
Small Greek Salad
Small Chips
Large Chips
Onion Rings
Grilled / Fried Calamari
Sauces: Mushroom / Pepper / Cheese
add Cheese
add a Fried Egg
add 4 King Prawns
add a side of veg; ask your waitron

change your salad to the chef’s salad, ask your waitron

Desserts

Rich Chocolate Chocolate Brownie with Vanilla Ice-Cream
Home-made Lemon Meringue with Vanilla Ice-Cream
Home-made Cheesecake with Vanilla Ice-Cream

Malva Pudding with Vanilla Ice-Cream
Ice-Cream with chocolate sauce

Don Pedro

Hot Beverages
Filter Coffee

Five Roses Tea
Rooibos Tea

Hot Chocolate

Irish Coffee

Goat Shed Minty Hot Chocolate — adults only!

120
95
135
105
115
125
105
125
20 each
20

85
30
25
40
30
45
30
55
25
15
10
95
40

55
45
55
55
40

from 50

25
25
25
30
from 50
40



