

<u>Normal opening hours: Wednesday to Sunday – 12 to 9</u> <u>Special Offer: 20% off everything on Weds and Thurs</u> Please note: the kitchen may close at 7pm on quiet days Please call: 082 808 5976 to book

<u>MENU</u>

<u>Starters</u>	
Chicken Livers Peri Peri	60
Focaccia	50
Onion Rings	30
Grilled / Fried Calamari	55
<u>Seafood</u>	
Large (250g +)Grilled / Fried Fish with Chips or Salad	140
Grilled / Fried Calamari with Chips or Salad	130
Small Grilled / Fried Fish with Chips or Salad	90
Combo: add a side of calamari to your fish	55
Salmon and Prawn Tagliatelle	170
Meat	
300g Rump with Chips or Salad	170
500g T-Bone with Chips or Salad	230
500g Ribs with Chips or Salad	185
250g Ribs with Chips or Salad	120
Burgers	
Home-made Beef Burger with Chips or Salad	95
Chicken Fillet Burger with Chips or Salad	95
Thick Bacon Burger with Chips or Salad	100
Home-made Vegetarian Burger with Chips or Salad	85

<u>Pizzas</u>	
Vegetarian Pizza (spinach, mushrooms, onions, peppers & feta)	120
Margherita Pizza (cheese, tomato, basil)	95
4 cheese (cheddar, mozzarella, feta, Camembert)	135
Pepperoni (salami, tomato)	105
Regina (ham, mushroom)	115
Chicken Pizza (chicken, mushroom, peppers)	125
Hawaiian Pizza (ham, pineapple)	105
Goat Shed Special Pizza (bacon, garlic, onion, mushroom, feta)	125
Extra toppings (bacon / ham / tomato / onion / mushroom / feta)	20 each
Gluten Free Bases available	20
Sidos / Extras	

<u>Sides / Extras</u>

Large Greek Salad	85
add Grilled Chicken	30
add tuna	25
Small Greek Salad	40
Small Chips	30
Large Chips	45
Onion Rings	30
Grilled / Fried Calamari	55
Sauces: Mushroom / Pepper / Cheese	25
add Cheese	15
add a Fried Egg	10
add 4 King Prawns	95
add a side of veg; ask your waitron	40
change your salad to the chef's salad, ask your waitron	

<u>Desserts</u>

Rich Chocolate Chocolate Brownie with Vanilla Ice-Cream	55
Home-made Lemon Meringue with Vanilla Ice-Cream	45
Home-made Cheesecake with Vanilla Ice-Cream	55
Malva Pudding with Vanilla Ice-Cream	55
Ice-Cream with chocolate sauce	40

from 50

Don Pedro		
-----------	--	--

Hot Beverages

Filter Coffee	25
Five Roses Tea	25
Rooibos Tea	25
Hot Chocolate	30
Irish Coffee	from 50
Goat Shed Minty Hot Chocolate – adults only!	40